
Hyndland After School Club, Notre Dame Kids Club and Thornwood 
After School Club - Holiday/Term dates for 2018-2019 

These dates also apply to Notre Dame Kids Club and Thornwood After School Club, but 
please note all day holiday clubs operate from Hyndland.                            PTO 

Holiday Dates After School Club 
is...  

 2018  

School re-opens  Monday 16 April Open 

May Day holiday Mon 7 May Closed 

In-service day Tue 8 May (at Hyndland base) Open 

May Weekend Fri 25 & Mon 28 May Closed 

School closes Tues 26 June @ 1pm Open from 1pm 

Summer Holidays  Wed 27 June to Mon 13 Aug 
inclusive – except for the 
Glasgow Fair weekend. 

Open 

(Closed 13 & 16 July) 

‘Afty’ In-service day Tue 14 August Closed 

School re-opens Wed 15 August  Open 

September Weekend Fri 21 Sept and Mon 24 Sept Closed 

In-Service day  Fri 12 Oct  Open 

October Week holiday Mon 15 – Fri 19 Oct Open 

School closes for Christmas Thu 20 Dec @ 2.30pm Open 

Christmas Holidays Fri 21 Dec to Fri 4 Jan inclusive  Closed 

 2019  

School re-opens Monday 7 Jan 2019  Open 

Second mid-term Mon 11 & Tues 12 Feb (at 
Hyndland base)  

Open 

In-service day Wed 13 Feb (at Hyndland) Open 

School closes for Spring Hol Friday 29 March @ 2.30pm Open 

Spring holiday (Easter) Mon 1 Apr to Fri 12 Apr (at 
Hyndland base) 

Open 

Easter Weekend Fri 19 Apr & Mon 22 Apr Closed 

May Day holiday Monday 6 May Closed 

In-service Day Tuesday 7 May Open 

May weekend Friday 24 and Monday 27 May Closed 

School Closes for Summer  Friday 28 June @ 1pm Open 
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• Some dates may be subject to change. 

• Places are available (if awarded) to P1 children from the start of term i.e. 15th August 

’18. 

• P1 children normally attend school mornings only until the first Monday in September 

i.e. 3 September 2018. 

• The Club operates a P1 club (open from 12.15pm to 3.15pm) to accommodate P1s 

up to the 3rd September. 

• Please note once places are awarded to new P1 children fees will be due. 

• On days when the school closes early (i.e. before a holiday) the Club will be open 

from that time.  PLEASE remember to notify us if you are taking your children home 

early. 

• Notre Dame and Thornwood families please note the Holiday Clubs always operate 

from Hyndland base at Fortrose Street. (0141 339 9526) 

  

 


